
toledoblade.com | homes ADVERTISING SUPPLEMENTFRIDAY, MAY 30, 2014 SECTION H, PAGE 15

really do come true
Search for your dream home

Fridays in ! e Blade and 24/7 toledoblade.com/homes Home delivery  419.724.6300 or 800.245.3317

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Woodville $124,500 Sunday 2 to 3:30 pm 575 Pemberville 3 bedroom ranch on large lot, lots of updates Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667 

Wildwood/Reynolds Corners $121,900 Sunday Noon-3 pm 2849 Quail Run Drive Gorgeous 3 brm, 1 ½ bath ranch, Sylvania Twp, beautiful new hardwood floors Loss Realty Group Beth Rose 419-534-6223 

Whitehouse $259,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 6369 Julianna Lane Wesley Farms, All New Floorplans! Almost 1900 sf, 3 brm, 2 baths, basement Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196 

West Toledo $139,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4345 Luann 4 brms, 2 baths, custom built brick home in Washington Local School District RE/MAX Preferred Associates Kathy Kuyoth 419-290-3333 

West Toledo $189,900 Sunday, June 1st, 2-4 pm 1958 Brim JUST REDUCED! Thousand Oak Gem on 1.25 Acres, 4 brm, 2.5 baths The Danberry Co., Realtors Al Nissen 419-461-4664 

West Toledo $154,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4235 Ariel Brick ranch with a basement Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 

Tremainsville $79,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 3613 Bellevue 3 brm, 1 bath w/hardwood thru-out, new kitchen w/custom cabinets, lg deck Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180 

Toledo $89,900 Sun 11:00-12:30 1213 Hidden Ridge 3 brm, 2.5 bath Condo, expansive deck, 1 car attached garage, finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 

Toledo $173,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 2129 Oakside Rd. Graystone Woods, Brand new 2 brm, 2 bath ranch w/bsmt, 15 yr tax abatement Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196  

Toledo $114,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4608 Harvest Lane Charming West Toledo 1.5 Story w/4 Bedrooms, Remodeled Kitchen & Appls. Stay RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

TEMPERANCE, MI $164,900 Sun. 1-3 1991 Stoneybrook Attractive 3 brm., 2 story, FP, open kitchen, large utility, fenced backyard Vandergrift Company Doug Vandergrift 419-356-5427 

Temperance, MI $159,900 Sunday June 1, 1-3 pm  1293 Longfellow 3 brm, 2 full bath ranch, over 1600 sq ft RE/MAX Central Group Mary Jo Swartz 419-283-5696 

SYLVANIA $138,900 Sun.1-4 4926 Weldwood 3 Brm., 1.5 bath, ranch, WBFP in Fam. Rm., 3 season room By Owner Cheryl 419-480-9866 

SYLVANIASYLVANIASYLVANIASYLVANIA $145,000 Sun. 6/1, from 1pm-4pm 5305 Lynnhaven Dr. Brick ranch, open flr. plan, 3brm.,1.5bath, 2000sq.ft., completely remodeled By Owner Ben Grisier 419-357-3960 

Sylvania $135,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 5918 Highland View Charming Sylvania Cape Cod, Many updates! 3 brm, 2 bath Effler Schmitt Chris Binkowski 419-699-5691 

Sylvania $339,900 Sunday 2-4 pm  2508 White Aspen Pristine 3 yr old home in Stoneybrook, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, full bsmt, deep lot RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sandy Wrobel 419-346-5944 

Sylvania Condo $89,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4432 Rose Garden 3 brms, 2 ½ baths, full basement, well maintained Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 

Point Place $79,900 Sun 2:30-4:30 5537 301st St. 3 brm, 1 bath, just steps from lake, gourmet kitchen, 1st floor master, new roof Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180 

Point Place $139,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2708 Point Pleasant 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, over 2100 sq ft, master suite, home warranty The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

Perrysburg Twp. $120,000 Sunday, June 1, 2-4 pm 29670 E. River Rd. Beautiful, 2nd floor 2 brm, 2 bath Condo Loss Realty Group Doug Crown 419-467-2599 

Perrysburg-The Sanctuary $429,900 Saturday and Sunday 1-4 pm 25715 Wood Creek 4 Brms, Downstairs Master, 2 ½ Baths, Full Bsmt., Custom Cabinets Forrester Wehrle  Call Bonnie 419-360-9014 

Perrysburg $749,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 10661 Cardiff Hamlet, Panoramic River Views, 1st floor master suite, boat slip, sunroom Sulphur Springs Realty Betty Lazzaro 419-466-9971 
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